NETS Stop #4 Financial Results

May 2nd-4th @ Wickford Lanes

Financial Breakdown:
$1452+$80+$3908=$5440

Entries- $6460
64 Entries, $85 per entry, 64x85=$5440 total

Lineage- $1452
$3 per game, 484 games bowled, 484x3=$1452 total

Sanction Fee: $80

Prize Fund: $3908, Extra $3

1st Place- $900- Josh Cullen

2nd Place- $450- Jesse Dietsch

3rd Place- $285- Katie Dietsch

4th Place- $225- Paul Frosolone

5th Place- $200- Rafael Burgos

6th Place- $175- Jimmy Mulvihill
Division 3rd Place- $135 each/$405 total
Mia Femino, Zach Naumann, Roy Sylvander
Division 4th Place- $130 each/$390 total
Fred Pereira, Steve Borges, Ryan Drago
Division 5th Place- $125 each/$375 total
Tom Lischio, Phil Cafarella, Andy Stamp
Division 6th Place-$120 each/$360 total
Andy Godek, Jeff Perreault, Tim Stamp
Alternates- $70 each/$140 total

Nick Muscatelli, Devin Harpin




membershiglastname firstname code games pinfall average |ast| season gender | region
161974  ADAMO DENNIS 7250505 6 746 124 2025 M RIDBA
154669 |ASPRINIO AL T25-0505 6 648 108 2025 M | RIDBA
103165 | BARNES ERIC T25-0505 6 704 117 2025 M RIDBA
103243 |BONETTI ANTHONY T25-0505 6 731 121 12025 M _ RIDBA
161035  |BORGES STEVEN T25-0505 11 1495 135 2025 M RIDBA
102776  BRIGGS ERIC T25-0505 6 771 128 2025 M RIDBA
102666  |BROWN KEVIN 725-0505 6 722 120 2025 M RIDBA
164970 |BURDETT RYLEY T25-0505 6 628 104 2025 M RIDBA
104141 |BURGOS RAFAEL T25-0505 12 1430 119 2025 M RIDBA
164840  CAFARELLA PHIL T25-0505 11 1466 | 133 2025 M RIDBA
162944 | CLOUGH PHIL T25-0505 6 759 126 2025 M RIDBA
165887  |CORBETT JOE T25-0505 6 740 123 2025 M RIDBA
161437  CRAW CHARLES T25-0505 6 790 131 2025 M RIDBA
157882 CULLEN JOSHUA T25-0505 12 1708 142 2025 M RIDBA
149477 DAY BRIAN T25-0505 6 790 131 2025 M RIDBA
158008 | DIETSCH JESSE T25-0505 14 1943 138 2025 M RIDBA
162281  DIETSCH KATIE T25-0505 9 1171 130 2025 F RIDBA |
165970  DRAGO RYAN T25-0505 11 1440 130 2025 M RIDBA
164280  |FEMINO MIA T25-0505 1 1411 128 2025 F RIDBA
162284 |FERRIS MICHAEL T25-0505 6 678 113 2025 M RIDBA |
101307 |FREITAS MIKE T25-0505 6 685 | 114 2025 | M RIDBA
152839  FROSOLONE PAUL T25-0505 14 1859 132 2025 M RIDBA
165418  GODEK ANDY T25-0505 1 1426 129 2025 M RIDBA
162491  GORDNEER BRUCE T25-0505 6 629 104 2025 M RIDBA
106300  |GROHS PAUL T25-0505 6 717 119 2025 M RIDBA
161965  GROHS (ROSCELLO) |SUE T25-0505 6 620 103 2025 F RIDBA
164475  |JACKSON CAMERON T25-0505 6 750 125 2025 M RIDBA
103580  LISCHIO TOM T25-0505 11 | 1465 133 2025 M RIDBA
156821  [LOUTH CHRISTOPHER | T25-0505 6 | 750 125 2025 M RIDBA
153593 |MOLLICONE ALICYN T25-0505 6 788 131 2025 F RIDBA
161926  MONARCA CARLJR T25-0505 6 647 107 2025 M RIDBA
161924  [MONARCA CARLS T25-0505 6 725 120 2025 M RIDBA
100838  MONTEIRO LEOJ T25-0505 6 777 129 2025 M RIDBA
161191 [MULVIHILL M T25-0505 12 1669 139 2025 M RIDBA
164468  |MURPHY RICHARD T25-0505 6 674 112 2025 M RIDBA
164306 | MUSCATELLI NICK 725-0505 6 797 132 2005 | M RIDBA
162099 |NASISI MARIANO T25-0505 6 641 106 2025 M RIDBA
102769 |NASISI SAL T25-0505 6 593 98 2025 M RIDBA
160949 |NAUMANN ZACHARY T25-0505 11 1522 138 2025 M RIDBA |
160988  |NESTER Jim T25-0505 6 796 132 2025 M RIDBA
147868 PELOPIDA RON T25-0505 6 | 721 | 120 2025 M RIDBA
165354 |PEREIRA FRED T25-0505 11 1265 115 2025 M RIDBA
164303 | PERREAULT JEFFREY T25-0505 11 1362 123 2025 M RIDBA
164383 |REED ASHLEY 725-0505 6 532 88 2025 F RIDBA
103792 REYNOLDS CHRIS T25-0505 6 564 94 2025 M RIDBA
164284  ROBERTS DEVIN T25-0505 9 1144 127 2025 M RIDBA
164268  |RUZZANO JARED T25-0505 6 668 111 2025 | M RIDBA
163911  SHAW TOMMY Ii T25-0505 6 645 107 2025 M RIDBA
102303 [SHAW TOM SR T25-0505 6 757 | 126 2025 M RIDBA
164143 SIMPKINS PRESTON T25-0505 6 786 131 2025 M RIDBA
105506 |SMITH BRIAN T25-0505 6 645 107 2025 M RIDBA
149852 |SMITH MICHAEL T25-0505 6 | 633 105 2025 M RIDBA |
107201 |STJEAN JAMIE T25-0505 6 774 129 2025 F RIDBA
165249  STJEAN STEPHANIE T25-0505 6 634 105 2025 F RIDBA
165412 STAMP |ANDY T25-0505 11 | 1174 106 2025 M | RIDBA
165411  |STAMP TIM T25-0505 11 | 1205 109 2025 M RIDBA |
161642 SYLVANDER ROY 125-0505 11 | 1269 115 2025 M RIDBA




163214  |THEROUX KEITH T25-0505 6 583 | 97 2025 M RIDBA
143570 | THEROUX STACY T25-0505 6 679 113 2025 F RIDBA |
158460  |TIPPLE BRANDIN T25-0505 6 774 | 129 2025 M RIDBA |
162591  WAGNER JOHN T25-0505 6 585 97 2025 M RIDBA
162592 |WAGNER STARR  |JULES T25-0505 6 615 102 2025 F RIDBA
160560  WALASKA CHRISTINE T25-0505 6 620 103 2025 F RIDBA
162217  WALMSLEY KYLE T25-0505 4 494 123 2025 M RIDBA
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 Series

Stop 4: Wickford Lanes (North Kingstown, RI)

Place Name |Avg | 61 | 62 | 63 | G4 | 65 | G6 |Total|POA | POA Place

1 Jesse Dietsch 140 151 103 149 182 144 145 874 34

2 Josh Cullen 126 150 144 155 150 136 126 861 105

3 Zach Naumann 129 162 150 137 111 147 152 859 85

4 Tom Lischio 128 128 147 135 119 179 138 846 78

5} Ryan Drago 135 134 123 144 117 139 185 842 32

6 Steve Borges 137 155 157 164 137 116 104 833 11

7 Phil Cafarella 129 122 172 127 137 114 148 820 46

8 Andy Godek 118 117 151 118 136 133 157 812 104

9 Paul Frosolone 124 145 141 123 129 132 141 811 67

10 Jimmy Mulvihill 143 165 130 121 120 114 159 809 -49

11 Jeff Perreault 124 117 124 127 146 168 121 803 59

12 Mia Femino 127 116 135 149 117 138 144 799 37

13 Devin Harpin 121 107 140 145 136 137 133 798 72 3
14 Nick Muscatelli 130 152 128 110 138 136 133 797 17

15 Jim Nester 123 142 106 146 125 134 143 796 58

16 Brian Day 126 135 108 102 109 190 146 790 34

17 Charles Craw 130 151 133 132 119 123 132 790 10
18 Alicyn Mollicone 129 112 144 158 114 119 141 788 14
19 Preston Simpkins 135 135 156 125 123 117 130 786 -24
20 Leo Monteiro 143 150 124 130 116 116 141 777 -81
21 Katie Dietsch 122 139 133 131 129 123 120 775 43
22 Jamie St Jean 122 114 114 138 111 175 122 774 42
23 Brandin Tipple 121 99 151 128 106 139 151 774 48
24 Eric Briggs 120 134 153 125 158 109 92 771 51
25 Phil Clough 127 112 135 111 153 107 141 759 -3
26 Rafael Burgos 115 150 112 114 101 138 144 759 69 5
27 Tom Shaw Sr 134 145 128 147 127 112 98 757 -47
28 Chris Louth 138 131 124 108 124 131 132 750 -78
29 Cam Jackson 122 146 131 107 122 121 1283 750 18
30 Dennis Adamo 118 97 131 107 129 162 120 746 38
31 Joe Corbett 132 121 108 121 139 114 137 740 -52
32 Fred Pereira 112 96 108 115 173 118 128 738 66 6
33 Anthony Bonetti 117 122 135 126 93 131 124 731 29
34 Carl Monarca S 124 110 105 135 167 99 109 725 -19
35 Kevin Brown 120 111 121 132 105 110 143 722 2
36 Ron Pelopida 124 111 112 113 134 111 140 721 -23
37 Paul Grohs 138 121 137 112 133 119 95 717 -111
38 Tfm Stamp 87 134 117 109 105 125 127 717 195 1
39 Eric Bames 126 106 101 131 120 125 121 704 -52




40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Roy Sylvander
Mike Freitas
Stacy Theroux
Mike Ferris
Dickie Murphy
Jared Ruzzano
Al Asprinio
Carl Monarca Jr.
Tom Shaw Jr.
Brian Smith
Andy Stamp
Mariano Nasisi
Steph St Jean
Mike Smith
Bruce Gordneer
Ryley Burdett
Christine Walaska
Sue Grohs
Jules Wagner
Sal Nasisi
John Wagner
Keith Theroux
Chris Reynolds
Ashley Reed
Kyle Walmsley

105
107
118
130
115
123
116
127
110
114
95
111
108
124
117
119
114
100
100
125
102
105
113
96
131

97
99
113
110
105
108
135
97
111
113
109
128
105
121
121
89
92
114
98
92
90
102
92
75
123

146
136
147
101
124
119
118
116
102
104
106
98
86
101
110
98
96
101
99
97
126
102
86
87
127

126
110
107
20
109
109
90
114
87
99
109
101
129
101
108
120
109
103
92
95
89
94
100
88
127

98
121
95
122
112
101
96
110
124
129
100
120
106
101
96
120
104
98
126
103
106
96
98
95
117

101
110
115
124
120
127
106
96
108
107
119
106
112
107
80
111
112
109
94
99
84
108
104
92
WD

131
109
102
131
104
104
103
114
113
93
101
88
96
102
114
90
107
95
106
107
90
81
84
95
WD

699
685
679
678
674
668
648
647
645
645
644
641
634
633
629
628
620
620
615
593
585
583
564
532
494

69
43

-102




Tournament Serie

Division A
1 Jesse Dietsch 874 1 Tim Stamp 195
4 Tom Lischio 846 2 Andy Stamp 74
5 Ryan Drago 842 3 Devin Harpin 72
8 Andy Godek 812 4 Roy Sylvander 69
9 Paul Frosolone 811 5 Rafael Burgos 69
12 Mia Femino 799 6 Fred Pereira 66
Division B
2 Josh Cullen 861 Katie Dietsch replaces Devin Harpin as Alt (in building)
3 Zach Naumann 859 after game 3.
6 Steve Borges 833
7 Phil Cafarella 820
10 Jimmy Mulvihill 809
11 Jeff Perreault 803




Division C (POA)

SO b WON -

Pinfall
1  Jesse Dietsch 671
2  Paul Frosolone 661
3 Mia Femino 612
4  Ryan Drago 598
5 Tom Lischio 619
6 Andy Godek 614

Pinfall
1 Josh Cullen 682
2 Jimmy Mulvihill 720
3 Zach Naumann 663
4  Steve Borges 662
5  Pnil Cafarella 646
6  Jeff Perreault 559

Katie Dietsch
Rafael Burgos
Roy Sylvander
Fred Pereira
Andy Stamp
Tim Stamp
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Pinfall

614
572
570
527
530
488




Division A

Game 1
Jesse Dietsch
Mia Femino

Tom Lischio
Paul Frosolone

Ryan Drago
Andy Godek

Game 2
Paul Frosolone
Andy Godek

Mia Femino
Ryan Drago

Jesse Dietsch
Tom Lischio

Game 3
Ryan Drago
Jesse Dietsch

Tom Lischio
Andy Godek

Paul Frosolone
Mia Femino

Game 4
Mia Femino
Tom Lischio

Andy Godek
Jesse Dietsch

Ryan Drago
Paul Frosolone

Game 5
Tom Lischio
Ryan Drago

Jesse Dietsch
Paul Frosolone

Andy Godek
Mia Femino

140
154

142
123

147
130

127
114

98
92

142
106

125
123

145
128

143
127

136
112

110
124

119

135

114

115

142
133

132
97

Division B

Game 1
Josh Cullen
Jeff Perreault

Zach Naumann
Jimmy Mulvihill

Steve Borges
Phil Cafarella

Game 2
Jimmy Mulvihill
Phil Cafarella

Jeff Perreault
Steve Borges

Josh Cullen
Zach Naumann

Game 3
Steve Borges
Josh Cullen

Zach Naumann
Phil Cafarella

Jimmy Mulvihill
Jeff Perreault

Game 4
Jeff Perreault
Zach Naumann

Phil Cafarella
Josh Cullen

Steve Borges
Jimmy Mulvihill

Game 5
Zach Naumann
Steve Borges

Josh Cullen
Jimmy Mulvihill

Phil Cafarella
Jeff Perreault

131
87

141
170

124
132

154
135

110
131

139
151

129
139

136
134

129
117

116
128

120
130

151

133

107

127

143
134

125
129

Division C

Game 1
Tim Stamp
Fred Pereira

Andy Stamp
Rafael Burgos

Devin Harpin
Roy Sylvander

Game 2
Rafael Burgos
Roy Sylvander

Fred Pereira
Devin Harpin

Tim Stamp
Andy Stamp

Game 3
Devin Harpin
Tim Stamp

Andy Stamp
Roy Sylvander

Rafael Burgos
Fred Pereira

Game 4
Fred Pereira
Andy Stamp

Roy Sylvander
Tim Stamp

Katie Dietsch
Rafael Burgos

Game 5
Andy Stamp
Katie Dietsch

Tim Stamp
Rafael Burgos

Roy Sylvander
Fred Pereira

101
108

107
117

110
107

132
115

117
107

94
109

129
89

106
115

120
96

114
107

120
105

139

94

101

129

99
109

113
92
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